
1 Term Time Only

 
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Shepway The Wheatsheaf
Old Loose Hill
Linton Corner
Boughton Monchelsea The Albion Inn
Boughton Monchelsea The Cock Inn
Chart Sutton Chart Corner
Warmlake Corner Warmlake Crossroads
Kingswood Chestnut Drive
Kingswood Village Hall
Ulcombe School
Grafty Green Kings Head

59 1

1612
1619
1623
1627
1632
1635
1638
1641
1648
1650
1655
1702

59 Maidstone to Grafty Green

via Kingswood - Valid from Sunday, April 17, 2022 to Sunday, July 24, 2022

Monday to Friday - Grafty Green Kings Head


	Monday to Friday - Grafty Green Kings Head

