59 Maidstone to Grafty Green

via Kingswood - Valid from Sunday, April 17, 2022 to Sunday, July 24, 2022

Monday to Friday - Grafty Green Kings Head

	59 ¹
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station	1612
Shepway The Wheatsheaf	1619
Old Loose Hill	1623
Linton Corner	1627
Boughton Monchelsea The Albion Inn	1632
Boughton Monchelsea The Cock Inn	1635
Chart Sutton Chart Corner	1638
Warmlake Corner Warmlake Crossroads	1641
Kingswood Chestnut Drive	1648
Kingswood Village Hall	1650
Ulcombe School	1655
Grafty Green Kings Head	1702

¹ Term Time Only